 iTTTC Series TC,VCTCXO
Clipped Sine, CMOS SMD TCXO Freq : 1Mhz to 125Mhz
 IMTECH Co., Ltd. Page 1of 6 V. 2011-02-15
4F, Sincere B/D, 332-34,Gocheon-Dong,Uiwang-City,KyungGi-Do,KOREA
Tel: 82-31-459-5197 Fax:82-31-459-5198 sales@imtcrystal.com
Features
Temperature Compensated Crystal Oscillator
5V, 3.3V Operation

Ramp-down Rate 6℃/second max
Time 25℃ to peak Temperature 8 minutes max
Part Numbering Guide & Code …iTTTC5-B10-10M000-T
iTH TC (HCMOS)¹
iTC TC (Clipped Sinewave)
Logic
Supply
voltage
Operating
Temperature
Stability Frequency
Packaging
Option
iTH TC 5 B 10 10M000 T
C: SINE
H: HCMOS
L: LVDS
5:5.0V
3:3.3V
B:  0…70℃
C:-20…70℃
E:-40…85℃
10: ±1.0ppM
25: ±2.5ppM
30: ±3.0ppM
10.000Mhz T: Tape & Reel
B: Bulk
Above example, TCXO, CMOS output, T183C package, 5.0V, -20to 70℃ Temperature
range, Temp Stability ±1.0ppM, at 10.000Mhz.
iWH TC (HCMOS)²
iWC TC (Clipped Sinewave)
Logic
Supply
voltage
Operating
Temperature
Stability Frequency
Packaging
Option
iWH TC 5 B 10 10M000 T
C: SINE
H: HCMOS
L: LVDS
5:5.0V
3:3.3V
B:  0…70℃
C:-20…70℃
E:-40…85℃
10: ±1.0ppM
25: ±2.5ppM
30: ±3.0ppM
10.000Mhz T: Tape & Reel
B: Bulk
Above example, VCTCXO, CMOS output, T183C package, 5.0V, -20to 70℃
Temperature range, Temp Stability ±1.0ppM, at 10.000Mhz.